Glass-Lined Storage Tanks
NAS2000 ASME Listed Series
Submittal Data Sheet  -  Issue Date 04/2011
Calef� North America, Inc. / 3883 West Milwaukee Road / Milwaukee, WI 53208
Tel: 414.238.2360 / Fax: 414.238.2366 / www.calef�.us
© Copyright 2011 Calef� North America, Inc
Size _________________________________
Quantity      ______________________________

Designed and built in accordance with Section VIII,  Division 1 of
the ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Code and CSA B51-9
Part 1. Registered with the National Board of Boiler and
Pressure Vessel Inspectors.
Meets and exceeds CSA C309 and NFS / ANSI
Model Storage
(gal)
Overall
Diameter
Overall
Height/
Length
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
NAS2200-VT 200 34" 80" 872
NAS2350-VT 350 40" 92" 1225
NAS2400-VT 400 44" 86" 1345
NAS2500-VT 500 46" 88" 1585
ASME Vertical
3/4" NPT
(Installed Drain Valve)
Hand Hole

(Hot Outlet)
2" NPT
1" NPT 3/4" NPT 2" NPT
2" NPT
ASME Horizontal
Model Storage
(gal)
Overall
Diameter
Overall
Height/
Length
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
NAS2200-HZ 200 30" 77" 730
NAS2350-HZ 350 36" 88" 1223
NAS2400-HZ 400 36" 92" 1342
NAS2500-HZ 500 42" 88" 1580
NAS2750-HZ 750 48" 105" 2370
NAS21000-HZ 1000 48" 138" 3160
Specification
NAS2250-VT 250 36" 87" 950
Hand Hole